EFFECTIVE 08/18/25

Runs MONDAY - FRIDAY When CSU is in Session

BUS STOP NUMBER BUS STOP NUMBER

,.
8
g

&=
a
&
g
-
&
g
-
3
g

& =
-
5
g

i TRANSFORT

® Time Point Bus Stop: Street intersection
used for time schedule reference point
listed at the top of the time columns to Cityof

o :s:lt;n;a“t:;bus arrival and trip times. Fort Collins
N

DEPART

CSU TRANSIT

CENTER (CTC)

CITY PARK &

PLUM
ONSTITUTION
LIZABETH

DEPART

CSU TRANSIT

CENTER (CTC)
ITY PARK &
LUM
ONSTITUTION
LIZABETH

ARRIVE

CSU TRANSIT

CENTER (CTC)

=] CSU TRANSIT
¢
P
¢
B

¥ ARRIVE
Bl CENTER (CTC)

12:20p 12:24p 12:28p 12:30p 12:36 p
12:30 p 12:34p 12:38 p 12:40 p 12:46 p
12:40 p 12:44 p 12:48 p 12:50 p 12:56 p

o _ /W\' 1250p  1254p  1258p  1:00p  1:06p
1~ Connecting Routes 100p  104p  108p  T10p  T16p
(3 Transit Center 110p  Tl4p  118p  1:20p  1:26p
. 1:20p 1:24p 1:28p 1:30p 1:36 p

1:30 p 1:34p 1:38p 1:40 p 1:46 p

Landmarks: rldetranSfon'com 1:40 p 1:44 p 1:48 p 1:50 p 1:56 p
I Government Buildin College/Universit - - 1:50p 154p 1:58p z00p 206p
X 9 & ge/ ¥ 970 221 6620 2:00 p 2:04p 2:08 p 210p 216 p

>4 Post Office P School 2:10p 2:14p 2:18p 2:20p 2:26p
& Librar $ Shoppin 2:20p 224p 228p 230 p 2:36 p
Y pping 2:30p 2:34p 2:38p 240 p 2:46 p

M Museum B Other Landmark 2:40 p 2:44p 2:48p 2:50 p 2:56 p

250 p 2:54p 2:58 p 3:00p 3:06 p
3:00p 3:04p 3:08 p 310p 316 p
310p 3:14p 318p 320 p 3:26 p
3:20p 324p 3:28p 3:30p 3:36 p
330 p 3:34p 3:38p 3:40 p 3:46 p
340 p 344 p 348 p 3:50 p 3:56 p
350 p 354 p 3:58 p 4:00 p 4:06 p
4:00 p 4:04p 4:08 p 410p 416 p
410p 414p 418p 420p 4:26 p
420p 424 p 4:28p 430 p 4:36 p
430p 4:34p 4:38p 440 p 4:46 p
4:40 p 444 p 4:48 p 450 p 4:56 p
450 p 4:54p 458 p 5:00 p 5:06 p
5:00 p 5:04 p 5.08 p 510 p 516 p
5:10p 5:14p 5:18p 5:20 p 5:26 p
5:20 p 524p 528p 5:30 p 5:36 p
5:30 p 534p 5:38p 5:40 p 5:46 p
5:40 p 544 p 548 p 5:50 p 5:56 p

+ Medical Facility

<WB

'U_J 5:50 p 5:54 p 5:58 p 6:00 p 6:06 p
c 6:00 p 6:04 p 6:08 p 6:10 p 6:16 p
m 6:10 p 6:14 p 6:18 p 6:20 p 6:26 p
o
m
=
PLUM CSU TRANSIT
. O . o*o > CENTER
\, =]
" m Moby /0
Ram’s g Arena
H Village = 2,3,6,7,10,19,
o 3 32, HORN —

ELIZABETH Campus $ < esu

AdON

EB>

NVIQId3aN

NOILNLILSNOD
NHVd ALID
SAT3IHS



